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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR COMBINED CLEAR LIST AS ON 23.03.2018
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86
146
119
148
170
176
104
139
103
110
128
145
175
108
36
137
144
163
182
168
162
35
95
30
48
167
173
161
149
125
198
165
107
101
197
82
177
79
105
61
123
144
28
7
75
133
141
129
96
169
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21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
09/03/2018

M.SRIVASTAVA
P.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.RATHORE

P.SRIVASTAVA

C.V.S.RAGHUVANSHI

R.CHAUBEY
A.KUMAR
R.P.SHUKLA
A.KUMAR
B.SINGH
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
P.SRIVASTAVA
R.S.SHUKLA
U.GOPAL
S.K.TRIPATHI
S.S.RAJPUT
V.SRIVASTAVA
V.S.SENGAR
P.BHADAURIA
A K.SHUKLA
S.SINGH
S.K.TRIPATHI

D.K.KULSHRESTHA

R.C.AGRAHARI
R.R.PANDEY
A.K.SHUKLA
D.K.PANDEY
P.P.YADAV
P.SRIVASTAVA
S.Q.KHAN
S.K.DUBEY
K.K.TRIPATHI
A.SINGH
M.YADAV
S.K.DUBEY
A.T.PANDEY
R.GIRI
J.N.YADAV
D.PARSAD
R.K.SHARMA
S.K.MISHRA
S.B.KUNWAR
R.K.SINGH
A.MADHYAN
H.N.SINGH
H.SHARMA
S.BHARGAVA
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.N.MISHRA
S.S.MISHRA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/M0364/2012
A/P0845/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/P0845/2012
A/C0113/2012
A/R1353/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/R1061/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/P0845/2012
A/R0908/2012
A/U0011/2012
A/S1438/2012
A/S1665/2012
A/NV0236/2012
A/NV0205/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/A2136/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/S1438/2012
A/D0056/2012
A/R0988/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/A2136/2013
A/D0281/2012
A/P0546/2012
A/P0845/2012
A/S1127/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/K0310/2012
AJ/A0501/2012
A/M0368/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/A1480/2012
A/R0905/2012
A/J0001/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/R0146/2012
A/S0316/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/R0150/2012
A/A0134/2016
A/H0045/2012
A/H0267/2014
A/S0725/2015
A/D0296/2012
A/K0188/2012
A/S2084/2012
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48

192
11

169
54

207
151
158
147
31

175
153
165
131
200
88

200
156
174
138
186

38
131
32
33
44
66
72
32
100
192
109
37

132

13
18
142
180

20/03/2018
13/03/2018
19/03/2018
20/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
09/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
21/03/2018
16/03/2018
22/03/2018
20/03/2018
29/01/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
15/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
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23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
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22/03/2018
23/03/2018
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S.SHARAN
S.P.PANDEY
R.N.PANDEY
A.SHARMA
S.N.GUPTA
B.G.TRIPATHI
P.TOMAR

D.K.SRIVASTAVA

V.KUMAR
M.SINGH
B.MISHRA

M.K.SRIVASTAVA

M.F.KHAN
R.K.PANDEY
M.SINGH
R.P.SINGH
S.MISHRA
R.DWIVEDI
S.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.TIWARI
S.P.SHARMA
S.K.PNDEY
R.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.MISHRA
R.B.MAURYA
R.B.MAURYA
M.ULLAH
R.N.GUPTA
S.K.SINGH
B.P.VERMA
J.P.TRIPATHI
M.K.PANDEY
S.M.N.A.ABEDI
A.K.SAND
N.M.SIDDIQUI
P.SHUKLA
R.PATHAK
P.K.RAJPUT
A.AHMAD
P.DIXIT
A.PANDEY

R.P.SRIVASTAVA

S.DUBEY
R.K.TRIPATHI
M.L.RAI
M.IRFAN
A.K.PANDEY
M.YADAV
K.K.ARORA
H.PRATAP
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A/S0036/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/R0969/2012
AJ/A0478/2012
A/S0573/2012
A/B0278/2012
A/P0459/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/NV0904/2017
A/M0386/2012
A/B0067/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/S0560/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/S0235/2012
A/R0669/2012
A/S0932/2012
A/S0132/2012
A/R1120/2012
A/R1221/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/R0180/2012
A/S1432/2012
A/B0113/2012
A/J0102/2012

A/M0724/2012
A/S0004/2012
A/A1466/2012
A/N0030/2012
A/P0536/2017
A/R0476/2012
A/P0959/2014
AJ/A0939/2012
A/P0894/2013
AJ/A0049/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/S1748/2012
A/R1650/2013
A/M0010/2012
A/M0540/2012
A/A1091/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/K0213/2012
A/H0085/2012
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115
59
102
168
18
160
166
185
78
38
15
27
193

189
69
68
23
86
64
203
171
73
47
73
65
56
10
11
184
173
78
138
183
141
130
72
87
20
19
71
29
62
120
53
48
140
17
31
97

22/03/2018
22/03/2018
30/01/2018
21/03/2018
17/03/2018
06/03/2018
20/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018
23/03/2018
16/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
19/03/2018
13/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
14/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
20/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
13/03/2018
19/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
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M.S.PANDEY
G.P.SINGH
G.P.SINGH
R.CHADDHA
AK.SINGH
G.KAKKAR
R.PRAKASH
A.A.ANSARI
G.MAURYA
S.PATHAK
K.D.AWASTHI
S.N.TRIPATHI
AN.TIWARI
A.P.TIWARI
R.UPADHYAY
A.KUMAR
R.SAXENA
A.AHMAD
R.K.MISHRA
AK.SINGH

R.K.SRIVASTAVA

P.C.DWIVEDI
R.SHARMA
M.TRIPATHI
S.PATHAK
A.TRIVEDI
N.K.MAURYA
M.MISHRA
M.MISHRA
M.l.LFAROOQUI
M.K.PANDEY
A.K.PANDEY
M.MISHRA
M.I.FAROOQUI
P.S.GUPTA
B.K.MISHRA
Z.ARSHAD
P.SHARMA
YASHPAL
YASHPAL
Z.ARSHAD
AK.OJHA
S.K.PANDEY
V.S.SENGAR
A.SENGAR
A.AGARWAL
K.K.YADAV
S.SINGH
B.KUMAR
R.KUMAR
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A/M0179/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R0063/2012
AJ/A1258/2012
A/G0272/2016
A/S2322/2013
A/K0563/2013
A/S0652/2012
A/A0510/2012
A/A0141/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/R1108/2012
AJ/A0093/2012
A/R0376/2012
AJ/A0572/2012
A/R0160/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/R1892/2013
A/M0345/2012
A/S2322/2013
A/A0938/2012
A/N0065/2012
A/M0279/2012
A/M0279/2012
A/M0544/2012
A/M0877/2012
AJ/A2292/2013
A/M0279/2012
A/M0544/2012
A/P0547/2012
A/B0092/2012
A/Z0009/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/Z0009/2012
AJ/A1524/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/NV0205/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/K0285/2012
A/S0791/2012
A/B0480/2013
A/R1209/2012
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BAIL

130
66
87
91
61
111
86
16
38
50
92
121
120
44
167
21
70
79
164
132
189
157
181
179
102
29
175
14
92
115
95
59
34
88
57
154
124
160
34
28
196
106
130
141
147
168
105
37
38
108

19/03/2018
19/03/2018
14/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
20/03/2018
12/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
14/03/2018
14/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
15/03/2018
22/03/2018
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J.K.SRIVASTAVA
SHAHABUDDIN
A.K.SHUKLA
A.KHAN
S.K.PANDEY
A.P.SINGH
P.SHARMA
R.KUMAR
N.SINGH
V.K.PANDEY
R.TRIPATHI

A K.JAGDISH
M.SINGH
R.B.SAHAI
R.V.MISHRA
S.K. TIWARI
V.LAL
P.BARANWAL
S.D.GUPTA
S.SINGH
M.KUMAR
B.SINGH
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
O.P.SINGH
C.KUSHWAHA
S.CHANDRA
D.K.RAWAT
P.N.RAI
A.L.YADAV
T.B.PANDEY
U.SINGH
AK.SINGH
S.TRIPATHI
S.S.MISHRA
D.P.S.CHAUHAN
V.K.RAI
R.C.UPADHYAY
P.C.DWIVEDI
V.K.KUSHWAHA
D.P.TRIPATHI
S.K.S.PALIWAL
D.PARSAD
S.S.MISHRA
A.PANDEY
A.K.MISHRA
V.MITHAL
R.K.UPADHYAY
C.S.KUSHWAHA
R.C.CHAUDHARY
D.MITRA
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A/J0185/2012

A/S0720/2012
A/A0751/2012
A/A0186/2016
A/S0319/2012
A/A2087/2013
A/P0068/2012
A/R1212/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/NV0376/2012
A/R1743/2013
A/A0188/2012
A/M0883/2013
A/R1582/2012
A/R0934/2012
AIS0442/2012
A/NV0176/2012
A/P0012/2012
AIS1222/2012
A/S0659/2016
A/M0621/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/O0056/2012
A/C0019/2012
A/S0747/2015
A/D0368/2012
A/P0537/2012
A/A0100/2012
A/T0042/2012
A/U0131/2012
A/A0567/2012
A/S1438/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/D0176/2012
A/V0095/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/P0494/2015
ANV0634/2012
A/D0182/2012
A/S0423/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/S2084/2012
A/A0049/2012
A/A1461/2012
A/NV0876/2016
A/R0220/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/R0353/2012
A/D0114/2012
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21
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224
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

149
77
126
141
165
115
11
53
110
102
55
37
49
29
100
128
89
130
17
28
129

97
84
14
64
63
39
23
113
116
53
47
35
114
75
68
135
129
97
138
81
153
38
117

80

167
119
148

22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
15/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
07/03/2018
20/03/2018
13/03/2018
15/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
20/03/2018
21/03/2018
15/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
19/03/2018
29/01/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
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S.K.YADAV
S.SINGH
M.ASLAM
M.ASLAM
S.K.SHUKLA
P.KUMAR
P.P.SINGH
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.C.TIWARI
A.HUSSAIN
P.K.MISHRA
S.K.TRIPATHI
A.R.QADEER
V.SHUKLA
D.P.S.CHAUHAN
S.K.SINGH
S.K.MISHRA
R.DUBEY
G.SINGH
A.K.MISHRA
P.SHARMA
K.A.SRIVASTAVA
S.S.MISHRA
P.S.PRASAD

A K.S.BAIS
C.B.DUBEY
Z.ABBAS
R.SHUKLA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.S.SOLANKI
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.N.YADAV
B.P.TIWARI
G.P.SINGH
P.KUMAR
M.NADEEM
D.PANDEY
M.WASEEM
M.A.ABBASI
V.KUMAR
O.NATH
V.D.SHARMA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.TRIPATHI
B.L.RAM
U.S.SINGH
AK.SINGH
D.SINGH
P.SINGH
R.CHOWDHURY

Page 5

A/S0249/2012
A/S0282/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/S0217/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/P0517/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/P0032/2012
A/S1438/2012
AJ/A2305/2013
A/NV0903/2017
A/D0176/2012
A/S0134/2012
A/S0316/2012
A/R0570/2012
A/G0008/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/K0593/2012
A/S0735/2015
A/P0561/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/C0017/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/R0215/2012
A/A1058/2012
A/S0239/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/B0184/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/D0175/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/A1445/2012
AV0274/2012
A/O00091/2012
A/NV0019/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/S1438/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/U0038/2012
A/A1403/2012
A/D0252/2017
A/P0471/2012
A/R0515/2012
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

93
99

66
92
17
131
107
21
24
36
128

82
127
10
17
13
144
18
96
98
31
20
88
19
137
57
30
38

54
164
64
10
64

79
54
91
83

22
45
106
54
28
38
106
111

22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
19/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
15/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
20/03/2018
21/03/2018
16/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
19/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
23/03/2018
20/03/2018
05/03/2018
23/03/2018
20/03/2018
22/03/2018
20/03/2018
19/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
19/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
16/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
15/03/2018
21/03/2018

Sheet1

B.R.SHARMA
D.SINGH
R.B.PAL
S.D.SHUKLA
R.DUBEY
N.L.TRIPATHI

P.K.BHARDWAJ

R.SISODIA
O.SINGH

N.S.KUSHWAHA

A.RAI
R.P.RAJAN
M.FAROOQ
M.SINGH
R.NATH
D.MITRA
R.P.TIWARI
R.SINGH
S.CHAUHAN
C.N.BHATT
A.TRIPATHI
P.BARANWAL
J.SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
S.SHARMA
K.K.SHUKLA
G.KAKKAR
N.K.SINGH
V.P.YADAV
R.SINGH
M.SINGH
V.K.SINGH
K.SINGH
V.K.TRIPATHI
V.S.TIWARI
A.CHANDRA
S.SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
S.AGRAWAL
S.K.MISHRA
R.S.RATHORE
I.SYED
A.KUMAR
B.KUMARI
T.PAL
N.LLJAFRI
S.K.PANDEY
V.K.GUPTA
A.NASIR
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